
CAE: 75286361364573
CAE VTO: 24/07/2025

Sistema de Gestion   

00010903

CBU:
FECHA VENCIMIENTO PAGO:

OBSERVACIONES:

FACTURA

CODIGO N° 01

00002-

14/07/2025

3660

SEGUFER SA

TOLL 2875

Capital Federal

Resp. Inscripto

CP:1280 30-67814536-6

CONTADO C/E.-

6296 1,90 45.645,00 86.725,50CAÑO DE COBRE RED   6,35 x 0,8 mm

86.725,50

86.725,50

104.937,86

18.212,36

0,00% 00,00

Ciento cuatro mil novecientos treinta y siete pesos con  86/100

 DOLAR $ 1275 

$

  359842

  8072


